Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Nippon Precision Circuits Inc.	04/13/2006	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Seiko NPC Corporation		
Street Address:	15-6, Nihombashi-kabutocho, Chuo-ku		
City:	Tokyo		
State/Country:	JAPAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09760331

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)593-5955

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (212) 610-7216

Email: sarah.schlie@srz.com

Correspondent Name: Sarah Schlie
Address Line 1: 919 Third Ave.

Address Line 2: Schulte Roth & Zabel LLP
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 876564-0083

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sarah Schlie

Total Attachments: 3

source=changeofname#page1.tif source=changeofname#page2.tif source=changeofname#page3.tif .00

—СН \$40

PATENT REEL: 017568 FRAME: 0571

(Translation)

Certified extract copy of register

15-6, Nihonmbashi- abutocho, Chuo-ku, Tokyo Seiko NPC Corporation Identification number of Company 0199-01-093358

Company's Name	Nippon Precision Circuits Inc.(Corporation)				
	Seiko NPC Corporation	Changed on April 1, 2006			
		Registered on April 3, 2006			
Head Office	15-6, Nihombashi-kabutocho, Chuo-ku, Tokyo				
Method for Publication	Notice on Official Gazette				
Registered date of Company	February 27, 1975				
Historical matter	Head Office has moved from "4-3,fukuzumi 2-Chome,Koto-ku,Tokyo"				
of registration	on May 2, 2005.				
		Registered on May 13, 2005			

This letter certifies that above is a part of unclosed items from the Commercial Register.

April 13, 2006

Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau

Register of deeds

Saito Kazuhiro

(seal)

Reference number tsu433163 *It is shown that item with an underline is a deleted matter.

1/1

PATENT REEL: 017568 FRAME: 0572

履歴事項一部証明書

東京都中央区日本橋兜町15番6号 セイコーNPC株式会社 会社法人等番号 0199-01-093358

商 号	日本プレシジョン・サーキッツ株式会社					
	セイコーNPC株式会社		平成18年	4月	1日変更	
			平成18年	4月	3 日登記	
本 店	東京都中央区日本橋兜町15番6号					
公告をする方法	官報に掲載する					
会社成立の年月日	昭和50年2月27日					
登記記録に関する 事項	平成17年5月2日東京都江東区福住二	丁目4番	3号から本店 平成17年		1 3 日登記	

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の一部であることを証明 した書面である。

平成18年 4月13日

東京法務局 登記官

和



下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

DECLARATION OF TRANSLATOR

I, Masahiro Ikekame, declare and say:
My address is:

1486 Hiregasaki, Nagareyama Shi. Chiba, Japan

I speak and write English and Japanese.

I have prepared the attached translation from Japanese into English of

Certified extract copy of register

I hereby certify that the attached translation is a true, exact, and accurate translation of the aforesaid document.

I further declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Signature

M. Okekame

April 28, 2006

PATENT REEL: 017568 FRAME: 0574

RECORDED: 05/03/2006